College Advancement Program Classes for Beekmantown Central School

Term

FA-24

SP-25

Course
Number
FRE10101B
FRE20101B
HIS10101B
HIS10102B
HIS10103B
HIS20801B
PHY11101B
PHY11102B
PSC10001B
SPA10101B
SPA20101B
CSC12101B
FRE10201B
FRE20201B
HIS10201B
HIS10202B
HIS10203B
LIB10101B
PSC10001B
PSC10002B
PSC10003B
PSC10004B
PSC10005B
SPA10201B
SPA20201B

Title

Elementary French |

Intermediate French

History Of Early America

History Of Early America

History Of Early America

History Of The Vietnam War
General Physics |

General Physics |

Government & Politics In America
Elementary Spanish |
Intermediate Spanish
Fundamental Concepts Of Computing
Elementary French Il

Intermediate French Il

History Of Modern America
History Of Modern America
History Of Modern America
Library Research Skills
Government & Politics In America
Government & Politics In America
Government & Politics In America
Government & Politics In America
Government & Politics In America
Elementary Spanish Il

Intermediate Spanish Il

Credits Offer
Days
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MWF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
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Start

Date

09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25

End
Date
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
06/27/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25

Start

Time

09:57 AM
02:02 PM
07:25 AM
09:08 AM
02:02 PM
01:13 PM
07:25 AM
09:08 AM
01:13 PM
09:57 AM
02:02 PM
08:19 AM
09:57 AM
02:02 PM
07:25 AM
09:08 AM
02:02 PM
10:46 AM
08:19 AM
09:08 AM
09:57 AM
01:13 PM
02:02 PM
09:57 AM
02:02 PM

End
Time
10:43 AM
02:49 PM
08:16 AM
09:54 AM
02:49 PM
01:59 PM
08:16 AM
09:54 AM
01:59 PM
10:43 AM
02:49 PM
09:05 AM
10:43 AM
02:49 PM
08:16 AM
09:54 AM
02:49 PM
11:32 AM
09:05 AM
09:54 AM
10:43 AM
01:59 PM
02:49 PM
10:43 AM
02:49 PM

Instructor

Sponable, Hillary
Sponable, Hillary
Jolicoeur, Jeffrey
Jolicoeur, Jeffrey
Jolicoeur, Jeffrey
Jolicoeur, Jeffrey
Kretser, Ty
Kretser, Ty
Rabideau, Adam
St. Louis, Jennifer
St. Louis, Jennifer
Yonteff, David
Sponable, Hillary
Sponable, Hillary
Jolicoeur, Jeffrey
Jolicoeur, Jeffrey
Jolicoeur, Jeffrey
Gangwer, Renee
Rabideau, Adam
Rabideau, Adam
Rabideau, Adam
Rabideau, Adam
Rabideau, Adam
St. Louis, Jennifer

St. Louis, Jennifer



